ventd

COMPRESSORS

PLUS SERIES

Reliable, innovative industrial air
compressors built to perform

I I
MADE IN ITALY



COMPACT AIREND “ALL IN ONE’

Equipped with wear resistant bearings and
made of highly sophisticated machined
components, these airends have

an extremely low induced-rotation noise
and a very limited maintenance cost.

POWER TRANSMISSION SYSTEM

The motor support system was designed
to prevent stressing of the rotating parts.
This transmission system assures low
induced-rotation.

PRE-FILTER AND VENTILATION
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The high-flow electric fan with low-induced
noise level conveys all the airflow in a single
point, maintaining the correct thermal
balance to all internal components.

ARRANS

The Venti compressor is a European designed and Fields of Application
manufactured compressor, supported locally by a 3 year o
warranty. * Spray painting

¢ Plasma cutting
This comblr.1at|on of support and qualllty offers complete « Sandblasting
peace of mind when selecting a Venti compressor.
e Carpentry

The unique all-in-one design offers simple installation,

¢ Vehicle workshops
coupled with energy saving features and low noise levels.

¢ Engineering workshops




ENERGY SAVING ELECTRONIC CONTROL

Venti’s user-friendly control system provides intelligence
on faults and activity; enabling the most energy-efficient
operation at all times. The KTRONIC 100 touch screen
controller is optionally available for the PLUS series.

REMOTE CONTROL AND CONNECTIVITY

The KTRONIC 100 electronic controller can
be connected to a LAN thus allowing the
compressor to be monitored and managed
from a remote PC or a smartphone.

HiGH FLOW AND HIGH PRESSURE

Supplying high performance flow and pressure
for modern machinery, Venti has the power and
capability for the modern workshop.

KME PLUS
SERIES

The KME PLUS series guarantees a compact and simple
installation system with a low footprint, high power efficiency
and an extended lifetime.

Benefits

¢ Low installation and management costs

¢ Total function control through a user-friendly electronic
controller

e Local support
e Simplified installation

e Compact, extremely silent design
e C(Clean, dry air
e 3 year warranty

e Readytorun 2« ’ @ ‘))

Compact  Lightweight Easy Fit Low Noise



FIXED SPEED

CODE

(11

121081301
121082301
121083301
121091301
121092301
121093301
121101301
121102301
121103301
121111301
121112301
12113301
121121301
121122301
121123301
121131301
121132301
121133301

Phone: 1300 290 638

MODEL

KME 18
PLUS

KME 22
PLUS

KME 30
PLUS

KME 37
PLUS

KME 45
PLUS

KME 55
PLUS

MOTOR
POWER

=

Hp

25

30

40

50

60

KW

18,5

22

30

37

45

55

MAX.

PRESSURE

Bar

10
13

10
13

10
13

10
13

10
13

10
13

Psi

116
145
188
116
145
188
116
145
188
116
145
188
116
145
188
116
145
188

AIR FLOW RATE
(Il

s/min CFM
2880 101,69
2540 89,7
1920 67,8
3440 1215
3020 106,6
2460 86,9
4730 167,0
4210 148,7
3310 116,9
6130 216,5
5510 194,6
4250 150,1
7810 275,8
6830 241,2
5690 200,9
8695 307,0
7910 279,3
7070 249,6

NOISE
LEVEL

dB[A]

66
66
67
70
70

70

VOLTAGE

4

400/50/3
400/50/3
400/50/3
400/50/3
400/50/3

400/50/3

Email: info@venticompressors.com.au

CONNECTION

UK

1-1/4” BSP

1-1/4” BSP

1-1/4” BSP

1-1/2” BSP

1-1/2” BSP

1-1/2” BSP

DIMENSIONS

LXWxH(mm)

106x86x124

106x86x124

106x86x124

194x107x180

194x107x180

194x107x180

WEIGHT

3

Kg

458

495

515

960

1030

1188




VARIABLE SPEED

CODE

(11

131081301

131082301

131112301

131121301

131132301

Phone: 1300 290 638

MODEL

KLE 18
PLUS

KLE 37
PLUS

KLE 45
PLUS

KLE 55
PLUS

MOTOR
POWER

=

Hp

25

50

60

KW

18

37

45

55

MAX.

PRESSURE

Bar

8

10

10

8

10

Psi
116
145
145
116

145

AIR FLOW RATE
(Il

s/min CFM
2780 98,2
2380 84,0
4870 172,0
6650 2348
7540  266,2

NOISE
LEVEL

dB[A]
67

67
68

69

VOLTAGE

4

400/50/3

400/50/3
400/50/3

400/50/3

Email: info@venticompressors.com.au

CONNECTION

K

1-1/4” BSP

1-1/2” BSP
1-1/2” BSP

1-1/2” BSP

DIMENSIONS

LXWxH(mm)

166x76x142

194x107x180

194x107x180

194x107x180

WEIGHT

3

Kg
310

870
950

1100




