



"YOUR EVERYDAY COMPRESSED AIR SOLUTION"

The Venti compressor is a European designed and manufactured compressor, supported locally by a 3 year warranty.

This combination of support and quality offers complete peace of mind when selecting a Venti compressor.

The unique all-in-one design offers simple installation, coupled with energy saving features and low noise levels.

Fields of Application

- Spray painting
- · Plasma cutting
- Sandblasting
- Carpentry
- Vehicle workshops
- Engineering workshops











ENERGY SAVING ELECTRONIC CONTROL

Venti's user-friendly control system provides intelligence on faults and activity; enabling the most energy-efficient operation at all times. The KTRONIC 100 touch screen controller is optionally available for the PLUS series.



REMOTE CONTROL AND CONNECTIVITY

The KTRONIC 100 electronic controller can be connected to a LAN thus allowing the compressor to be monitored and managed from a remote PC or a smartphone.



HIGH FLOW AND HIGH PRESSURE

Supplying high performance flow and pressure for modern machinery, Venti has the power and capability for the modern workshop.



Solo Drift Che

KME PLUS SERIES

The KME PLUS series guarantees a compact and simple installation system with a low footprint, high power efficiency and an extended lifetime.

Benefits

- Low installation and management costs
- Total function control through a user-friendly electronic controller
- Local support
- Simplified installation
- Compact, extremely silent design
- Clean, dry air
- 3 year warranty
- · Ready to run











FIXED SPEED

CODE	MODEL	MOTOR POWER		MAX. PRESSURE		AIR FLOW RATE		NOISE LEVEL	VOLTAGE	CONNECTION	DIMENSIONS	WEIGHT
				(1)		· -			4	<u> </u>	t w	Ω kg
		Нр	KW	Bar	Psi	∕/min	CFM	dB[A]			LxWxH(mm)	Kg
121081301		25	18,5	8	116	2880	101,69	66	400/50/3	1-1/4" BSP	106x86x124	458
121082301	KME 18 PLUS			10	145	2540	89,7					
121083301	1 200			13	188	1920	67,8					
121091301			22	8	116	3440	121,5	66	400/50/3	1-1/4" BSP	106x86x124	495
121092301	KME 22 PLUS	30		10	145	3020	106,6					
121093301				13	188	2460	86,9					
121101301		40	30	8	116	4730	167,0	67	400/50/3	1-1/4" BSP	106x86x124	515
121102301	KME 30 PLUS			10	145	4210	148,7					
121103301				13	188	3310	116,9					
121111301		50	37	8	116	6130	216,5	70	400/50/3	1-1/2" BSP	194x107x180	960
121112301	KME 37 PLUS			10	145	5510	194,6					
12113301				13	188	4250	150,1					
121121301		60	45	8	116	7810	275,8		400/50/3	1-1/2" BSP	194x107x180	1030
121122301	KME 45 PLUS			10	145	6830	241,2	70				
121123301				13	188	5690	200,9					
121131301	KME 55 PLUS	70	55	8	116	8695	307,0	70	400/50/3	1-1/2" BSP	194x107x180	1188
121132301				10	145	7910	279,3					
121133301				13	188	7070	249,6					



VARIABLE SPEED

CODE	MODEL	MOTOR POWER		MAX. PRESSURE		AIR FLOW RATE		NOISE LEVEL	VOLTAGE	CONNECTION	DIMENSIONS	WEIGHT
				(harr)		• 		D'	4	<u> </u>	r ma	R kg
		Нр	KW	Bar	Psi	∕/min	CFM	dB[A]			LxWxH(mm)	Kg
131081301	KLE 18	25	18	8	116	2780	98,2	67	400/50/3	1-1/4" BSP	166x76x142	310
131082301	PLUS			10	145	2380	84,0					
131112301	KLE 37 PLUS	50	37	10	145	4870	172,0	67	400/50/3	1-1/2" BSP	194x107x180	870
131121301	KLE 45 PLUS	60	45	8	116	6650	234,8	68	400/50/3	1-1/2" BSP	194x107x180	950
131132301	KLE 55 PLUS	75	55	10	145	7540	266,2	69	400/50/3	1-1/2" BSP	194x107x180	1100

